System solutions for railways
Industrial Batteries
®
» Compact low
maintenance battery systems.«
w
w
w

Ah / C
5
Dimensions
Length (l)
max. mm
Width (b/w)
max. mm
Height (h)
max.mm
Weight
approx.
kg
Terminal
Terminal
position
SR 6V 180 A NGRC060180VS0CA 6 180 244 190 275 31.0 A 1
SR 6V 240 A NGRC060240VS0CA 6 240 312 182 359 47.0 A 1
SR 12V 33 G NGRC120033VS0BA 12 33 210 175 175 14.6 G-M6 3
SR 12V 40 A NGRC120040VS0CA 12 40 242 175 190 18.0 A 3
SR 12V 51 A NGRC120051VS0CA 12 51 278 175 190 20.8 A 3
SR 12V 61 A NGRL120061VS0CA 12 61 353 175 190 23.0 A 3
SR 12V 61 F10 NGRL120061VS0FA 12 61 353 175 196 * 23.6 F-M10 3
SR 12V 65 A NGRC120065VS0CA 12 65 353 175 190 26.8 A 3
SR 12V 65 G NGRC120065VS0BA 12 65 353 175 190 26.8 G-M6 3
SR 12V 80 A NGRP120080VS0CA 12 80 330 171 236 29.2 A 2
SR 12V 82 A RF NGRP120075VS0CA 12 82** 330 171 236 29.2 A 2
SR 12V 85 A NGRL120085VS0CA 12 85 284 267 231 33.0 A 1
SR 12V 85 F10 NGRL120085VS0FA 12 85 284 267 237 * 33.5 F-M10 1
SR 12V 88 A RF NGRP120080VS0CB 12 88 ** 330 171 236 29.2 A 2
SR 12V 105 A NGRC120105VS0CA 12 105 345 172 283 37.5 A 3
SR 12V 105 F10 NGRC120105VS0FA 12 105 345 172 289 38.0 F-M10 3
SR 12V 122 A NGRP120122VS0CA 12 122 513 223 223 47.0 A 4
SR 12V 155 FT NGRL120155VS0MA 12 155 568 128 320 58.4 M-M8-45° 4
SR 12V 165 A NGRL120165VS0CA 12 165 518 274 238 64.0 A 4
SR 12V 175 A NGRP120175VS0CA 12 175 518 274 238 67.0 A 4
SR 12V 175 F10 NGRP120175VS0FA 12 175 518 274 244 * 67.5 F-M10 4
* add. 24 mm for connector and screw        ** Nominal capacity at 30 °C / C20 / 1.75 V / cell        *** UL94-HB version available on request
>  dryfit® Gel – VRLA technology
>  Outstanding standby and cycling
behaviour – Long life

20°C
Ah
Length
(l)
mm
Width
(b/w)
mm
Height
(h)
max. mm
Weight
approx. kg
Terminal
Marathon L / XL
L2V220 NALL020220VM0FA 2 220 214 209 136 265 16.0 F-M8
L2V270 NALL020270VM0FA 2 270 263 209 136 265 18.3 F-M8
L2V320 NALL020320VM0FA 2 320 312 209 202 265 24.2 2xF-M8
L2V375 NALL020375VM0FA 2 375 365 209 202 265 26.5 2xF-M8
L2V425 NALL020425VM0FA 2 425 414 209 202 265 28.8 2xF-M8
L2V470 NALL020470VM0FA 2 470 458 209 270 265 32.6 2xF-M8
L2V520 NALL020520VM0FA 2 520 508 209 270 265 35.0 2xF-M8
L2V575 NALL020575VM0FA 2 575 560 209 270 265 37.3 2xF-M8
L6V110 NALL060110VM0MC 6 112 110 272 166 190 23.0 M-M8
XL6V180 NAXL060180VM0FA 6 179 176 309 172 223 30.0 F-M6
Marathon M - FT
M12V105FT NAMF120105HM0FA 12 100 100 511 110 238 35.8 F-M6-90°